Position

Supvsg Wrd Proc Operator

Word Processing Operator

Word Processing Operator

Word Processing Operator

Temp-Police Services Tech

Word Processing Operator

Other Positions Held City

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Department

Police 40/Word
Processing 40-4132

Police 40/Word
Processing 40-4132

Police 40/Word
Processing 40-4132

Police 40/Word
Processing 40-4132

Police 40/Word
Processing 40-4132

Police 40/Word
Processing 40-4132

Total Wages

$72,227

$64,325

$57,812

$49,066

$22,874

$13,765

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,361
$29,050
$35,128
$17,279

$9,347

$579



