Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supvsg Wrd Proc Operator		Salinas	Police 40/Word Processing 40-4132	\$72,227	\$19,361
Word Processing Operator		Salinas	Police 40/Word Processing 40-4132	\$64,325	\$29,050
Word Processing Operator		Salinas	Police 40/Word Processing 40-4132	\$57,812	\$35,128
Word Processing Operator		Salinas	Police 40/Word Processing 40-4132	\$49,066	\$17,279
Temp-Police Services Tech		Salinas	Police 40/Word Processing 40-4132	\$22,874	\$9,347
Word Processing Operator		Salinas	Police 40/Word Processing 40-4132	\$13,765	\$579